
4400 Bellaire Blvd | Bellaire, TX

Chat with our Catering Team
at catering@adairconcepts.com

or give us a call at 713-554-0003. 
See menus at www.adair.catering

Questions?
$9
$12
$12
$13
$13
$14

EXTRAS

Cheeseburger Sliders
Queso
Guacamole
Salsa
Brussel Sprouts
French Fries
Green Salad
Chicken Tenders
Cheese / Graze Board

Breakfast
Assorted Breakfast Tacos
Bacon Egg & Cheese
Sausage Egg & Cheese
Potato Egg & Cheese
Spinach Egg & Feta

Fresh Fruit Tray
Assorted Pastries
Homeade Cookies
Homeade Brownies

Lunch items
Sandwich Box
includes sandwich, chips & homemade cookie

Veggie Cubano
Park Burger
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich

Pizza
Just Cheese
Margarita
Garden Pie 
Sausage & Kale
Pepperoni 
Let’s Meat at the Park

$3.50 each

$40 by dozen
$22 quart
$22 quart
$12 quart
$35 $60
$35 $60
$35 $60
$60 $120
$165 $260

$12
$13
$13
$13

$45 $75
$30 per dozen
$30 per dozen
$30 per dozen

beverages

House-made Coffee
Fresh-made Lemonade
Fresh-squeezed Orange Juice
Fresh-brewed Iced Tea
Cold-Pressed Juice

by the gallon

20
20
20
20
20
60

kalelujah, think pink, ginger spice, or just beet it

small tray feeds up to 12 |  large tray feeds up to 24

priced per person

priced per pizza

small large


